Muswellbrook: 16 April 2023
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Maiden 336m
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13:2516 Apr

NAME
Our Casey

Blue Fwn B

Brockton Bomber
Black D

Sheba's Bella
Blue B
Mazy Girl

Black'B

Prlngfleld

Our China Sal
Dark BdI B

Molly Camille
Fwn & Wht B

Krypto Curl
oo “urY

Red Cheyse

Fawn D

Jake And Jamey

Black

R3
14:04

M1/M2/M3 336m

[

3
4
5

6
7|
B

14:04 16 Apr

NAME
Carla'S Magic
Black B

Emiko
Red BdI B

Miss Kenny
Fawn B

Coal Blaster
Black

Agland Smoke

Black

Jlmm Joe

Wh & B ueD

Groundwater Boy
Black

Cincinnati Girl

Wh & Blk B

Welcome to the Brook Maiden

TRAINER

Samuel Rees

Jake Forbes

Michelle Frankland-Shambler

Bryan Garland
Charmaine Field
Gary Payton
Raymond Walters
Dale Leard
Joanne Russell

Jake Forbes

Mmcc Members Masters

TRAINER

John Barrass
Scott Farley
Karen Ulrick
Peter Akers
Patrick Parrelli
Gary Wilton
Dale Leard

Wayne Wakem

Kennel closes 12:40

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

8562

8535

6358

5257

N/A

53

N/A

4655

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

3612

3866

6432

4767

2336

1276

3231

1124

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

Sen Track Maiden
R2 .
1342 | Maiden 336m
13:42 16 Apr
NAME
. Get The Spear
1 Lt Fawn D
=== ldentity
y, Black B
S|II¥ Mid Off
Bla
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Duker's Queen
Lt Fawn B

Cosmic Dream
Black D

Worimi Star
Black B

Zambora Zest
Black D

Krypto Bo
BlaglPD y
Tommy's Sons

Fawn D

Nera Herrera
Black B

14:21

NG1-4 336m

(1]

14:21 16 Apr

NAME

Johnny Red

Blue Fwn D

ﬂato Maizie

wn B

Who Ask Tina

Blue D

Keed? It Sassy

Brin

Monkey Paw
White D

Telford

Blue Fwn D

Tralee Revenge
Fawn B

Jill Doo

Red BdI B

Greyhounds As Pets

TRAINER

Tony Desira

Dale Tolmie
Michael Smith
Jennifer Chandler
Danial Stone
Peter Johnston
Samuel Rees
Dale Leard

Jake Forbes

Patrick Parrelli

TRAINER

John Miles

Leann Masterson
Robert Howard
Matthew Finlay
Michael Smith
Karen Sanderson
Melanie Mabbott

Darryl Wilson

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100

$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
5 NBT
8237 NBT
2225 NBT
N/A NBT
2 NBT
3F34 NBT
553 NBT
3725 NBT
6 NBT
4447 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$6,030

$5,000 - $530 - $400 - $100

$5K - $530 - $400 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
3115 NBT
3334 NBT
2221 NBT
7118 NBT
1143 NBT
5144 NBT
3173 NBT
5453 NBT
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Muswellbrook: 16 April 2023

R5

14:45

Grnsw Non-grade
NG1-4431m

14:45 16 Apr

NAME

Go Bears
Red Bdl D

Tin¥ Hands Johns
Black B
Vacant Box

Serengeti
Black B

Redeem Our Cash
Black B
Vacant Box

Jack Doo
Red Bdl D

Dauntless
Black D

15:24

5th Grade 336m

IH

3
4

5
6
7
8

7%
10

15:24 16 Apr

NAME

Rolled You
Black D

From The Sky
Brindle B

One Exe Bullseye
Wh & Blk B

Gemma Brann
Black B

Valley Deen
Red Fwn B

Cement Mixer
Black B

Highfield Smoker
Black D

Expelliarmus
Brindle B

Nobu Girl
Red Fwn B

Jamati

Black B

ontheclock.com.au

TRAINER

Ronald Ulrick

Robert Howard

Bradley Wakem

Michael Smith

Darryl Wilson

David Sanderson

TRAINER

Garry Kedwell
Patrick Parrelli
Raymond Walters
Karen Ulrick
Timothy Smith
Richard Finlay
Wayne Chandler
Graeme Ball

Neil Lyford

Charmaine Field

Kennel closes 12:40

PRIZE MONEY
$6,330

$5,000 - $730 - $500 - $100
$5K - $730 - $500 - $100

LAST 4

6616

5311

7151

7114

4324

F517

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

7427

112

2727

7254

5364

3617

4342

7851

6368

7486

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

15:09

5th Grade 336m

15:09 16 Apr
NAME

sty
Phantom Ghost

Blue D

Abby Doll
Brindle B

Go Forward Ray
Red Fwn D

Sketchy In B
Black B y y
Heidi Hook

Red Fwn B

Stir The Pot
Red Fwn B

No Matter What (SCR)

Aeroplane Luc
Black é) y

I'M Full On
Black D

gapnsw.com.au
Non Graded 571m

oo - | o ) ~ (O

15:43 16 Apr

NAME

Okay Boomer
Black B

Zinzan Abbey
Black B

Frog Stomp
Black D

Nut Wing
Brindle D

Fake Fake Fake
Dark Bdl B

Two Pie Pete
Black D

Super Tanga
Blat'i D 8

Unlawful Act
Blue BdI D

David Layzell Stake

TRAINER

Robbie Neville
Melissa Watson
Michael Smith
Daniel Hoskins
Dana Burns
Bradley Wakem

Peter Johnston
Mark Tailby

Michael Smith

Bryan Garland

TRAINER

Michael Smith
Scott Farley
Wayne Chandler
Emanuel Borg
Edward Pomfrett
Peter Akers
Maureen Sharman

Peter Blake

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
3336 NBT
2478 NBT
4212 NBT
7354 NBT
7248 NBT
1431 NBT
2241 NBT
2311 NBT
2574 NBT
7555 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$6,330

$5,000 - $730 - $500 - $100

$5K - $730 - $500 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
6611 NBT
3164 NBT
4375 NBT
5455 NBT
4218 NBT
3142 NBT
4387 NBT
4468 NBT
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Muswellbrook: 16 April 2023

R9
16:04

Power FM
5th Grade 431m

16:04 16 Apr

NAME
Too nght Mate

Black D

Salana
Red Fwn B

Vencedor
Red BdI D

Sprlng Kimetto

Lt Fawn B

Coughlin
Blacng

Our Girl Hope (SCR)

Hey Budd
RedyFwnuD y

Blue Jean
Blue B

Mammum Stella

Radley Erskin
Black D

My Hamenda

Black

TRAINER

Garry Kedwell
Kenneth Fuller
Chrystal Hensing
Stephen Bell
David Sanderson
Tamara Ball
John Lawson

John Miles

Melanie Mabbott

Melanie Felton

,9/ Black Raymond Walters
-~
Ellte Randy . .
10 slacko Michelle Popowski
R11 Adopt a Greyhound
16:3¢ | 4th/5th Grade 336m
16:34 16 Apr
NAME TRAINER
Sheba's Jaffa .
1 Red BdI B Michelle Frankland-Shambler
mm— All Rum
7= BlackD Peter Akers
E—
Patchy Rum
3 Wwht&FwnD Peter Akers
Couch King .
Red Fwn D Karen Ulrick
MyJeweI
5  siies Stephen Bell
Tarnie
Black B John Lawson

/91

Hit It Benny
W & Dk Bdl D

At Random
Black B

Scott Farley

Tamara Ball

Kennel closes 12:40

PRIZE MONEY

$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1513 NBT
6227 NBT
1422 NBT
3446 NBT
4263 NBT
2173 NBT
4233 NBT
2214 NBT
6687 NBT
7868 NBT
PRIZE MONEY

$2,590
$1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6332 NBT
3371 NBT
1177 NBT
3632 NBT
1844 NBT
4646 NBT
2643 NBT
1214 NBT
6647 NBT
8858 NBT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R10
16:19

Mmcc Life Members
5th Grade 431m
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16:19 16 Apr

NAME
Nobu Lad

Black D

He's My Angel
Black D y 8
Ashdx

Brin:

Ready To Raid
Brindle B

Cosmic Nell
Black B

Wuanita Rose
Black B

Sad|e Seahorse
Wh &

Mickey Ro
Black D y y
Ellte Randy

Black D

Maximum Stella
Black B

R12
16:54

5th Grade 336m
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16:54 16 Apr

NAME
%hy Hayze

Blacl

Cook The Noodle
Black D

Classy Luna
Blue B

Sky's Delight
Blacyk B 8
Isabela Rocks

Black

Able Shark

Black B

Devereux
Dark Bdl D

Hooked On Jack

Black

Mustard's Choice
Lt BdI D

Easy Miner

Blac

Racing Saturday May 6

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Neil Lyford

Jake Forbes
Michelle Popowski
Jake Forbes
Danial Stone
Tamara Ball
Michael Smith
Neil Lyford
Michelle Popowski

Raymond Walters

TRAINER

Tamara Ball

Gary Payton

Peter Lilley

Jake Forbes
Chrystal Hensing
Jonny Sledzianowski
Patrick Parrelli
Samuel Rees
Andrew Jones

Wayne Chandler

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3354 NBT
6538 NBT
5247 NBT
8716 NBT
3762 NBT
4347 NBT
6158 NBT
8666 NBT
7868 NBT
6687 NBT
PRIZE MONEY

$2,410
$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
2676 NBT
1627 NBT
12 NBT
3387 NBT
3116 NBT
5355 NBT
5133 NBT
5111 NBT
3517 NBT
5744 NBT
Page 3 of 3



